Hampden County Pilot PCA/HHA Training and MA-SCSEP

Contact List
	Agency
	Staff Name
	Position
	Email
	Phone

	EOEA
	Olga Yulikova
	Pilot Manager
	olga.yulikova@state.ma.us
	617-222-7459

	
	Kathy Devine
	Outreach and Recruitment
	Kathy.Devine@state.ma.us, 
	617-222-7529

	
	Sue Thomson
	Assistant Secretary of Policy and Program Development
	Sue.Thomson@State.MA.US
	617-222-7507

	
	Leanne Winchester
	MA PHCAST Project Director -
	Leanne.Winchester@state.ma.us
	617-573-1823

	CFC
	Jim Souza
	Program Manager
	bran0217@aol.com
	508-679-0041

	
	Gail Bernier
	Employment Specialist
	gail.bernier@cfcinc.org
	508-679-0041

	
	Andrew Mello
	Employment Specialist
	amello@cfcinc.org
	

	REB
	Kelly Aiken
	Director, Healthcare Workforce Initiatives
	kaiken@rebhc.org
	413.755.1369

Cell: 510.917.2286

	
	Edda Daniele-Johnson
	Director of Career Center WIA Programs


	ejohnson@rebhc.org
	(413) 755-1326

	O’Connell
	Deborah Elgers, RN
	Staff Development Coordinator

PCA/HHA Trainer
	 delgers@opns.com
	413-533-1030 or 1-877-533-1030

	MA Council
	Lisa Gurgone
	Executive Director
	lgurgone@mahomecareaides.com

	617-489-3550
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